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£15
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£13

Why not add?

Three King Prawns £4Why not add?

Chicken Breast £4 or Salmon Fillet £6 

£6

£8

£9

£9

£9

£8

£9

£8

Three King Prawns £4 

£25

£19

£27

£35

£3.50

BLACK HORSE MIXED GRILL   
4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon, Lamb Chop, Chicken
Breast, Stornoway Black Pudding, Lincolnshire
Sausages, Fried Organic Egg

10oz BISTRO CUT RUMP (GFA)   

10oz RIBEYE (GFA) 

8oz FILLET (GFA) 

Why not Add?

BELLY PORK   
Spiced Tomato Relish, Garlic Potatoes 

STEAK AND BOMBARDIER ALE PIE 
Mashed Potatoes, Buttered Greens 

BLACK HORSE FISH AND CHIPS 
Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas
Available in half portion for £12.50

FISH PIE TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR MASH (GFA) 
Creamed Peas, Crusty Bread 

SCAMPI AND CHIPS 
Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon 

PASTA OF THE DAY (V)
Please ask your server for the pasta dish of the day

BLACK HORSE BEAMISH BURGER (GFA) 
8oz Chuck Steak Burger, Local Mature Cheddar, Streaky
Bacon, Gherkin Ketchup, Brioche Bun, Onion Rings with
Fries & Slaw

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER (GFA) 
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, Nduja Mayo, Onion Rings with
Fries & Slaw

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER (VE) (GFA)
Grilled Sheese, Garnish, Fries and Mayo

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY (N) 
Steamed Jasmine Rice, Prawn Crackers 

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic
Crouton 

SOUP OF THE DAY (GFA)
Fresh Bread  

ROASTED HERITAGE BEETROOT SALAD (V)   
Balsamic Vinegar, Baked Goats Cheese

PORK AND APPLE SCOTCH EGG  
Pickled Fennel Salad

SMOKED SALMON CARPACCIO
Salmon, Beetroot, Orange, Horseradish

MUSSELS 
Shetland Mussels, White Wine Garlic Butter, Crusty
Bread, Lemon
Available as a main course for £15

COARSE COUNTRY PORK TERRINE (GFA)
Piccalilli Chutney, Sourdough

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL (GFA) 
Marie-Rose Sauce, Iceberg Lettuce, Brown Bread

CRISPY STORNAWAY BLACK PUDDING
Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce

STARTERS

FROM THE GRILLMAINS

SIDES
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

Hand Cut Chunky Chips (VE) 

Sea Salt and Rosemary Fries  

Side Salad (VE) 

Sauteed Greens (V)  

Creamy Mash (V) 

Onion Rings (V) (GFA)

STEAK SAUCES 
Diane, Blue Cheese, Peppercorn, Béarnaise 

WARM HOMEMADE BREAD BASKET  
Served with a Selection of Flavoured Butter 

MARINATED OLIVES

FILO BAKED CAMEMBERT 
Sharing Camembert for Two with White Truffle &
Honey, Rosemary & Thyme, Sliced Ciabatta
Available with vegan camembert

£4.95

£3.95

£15

SHARERS
 (V) = VEGETARIAN (VE) = VEGAN (GF) = GLUTEN FREE (GFA) =

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE  (N) = NUTS 

Please be aware that our kitchen handles nuts. If you have a nut
allergy, please inform our staff.

THERE IS A 10% DISCRETIONARY GRATUITY
ADDED ONTO EACH BILL.

All served with a traditional garnish of grilled tomatoes,
mushrooms, onion rings and hand cut chunky chips. 



All sandwiches are served with crisps and a
salad garnish.

RUMP STEAK (GFA) 
Caramelised Onion, Flat Field Mushroom,
Smoked Cheese on Sourdough

OPEN CHICKEN MAYO  
Smoked Bacon, Organic Poached Egg,
Hollandaise Sauce on Sourdough

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY (GFA)
Smoked Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Sauce on
Bloomer

BLACK HORSE CLUB SANDWICH (GFA)
Sliced Chicken Breast, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayonnaise on Bloomer

ROAST OF THE DAY  
Pot of Rich Gravy on Stottie Bread

PRAWN COCKTAIL SANDWICH (GFA)
Marie-Rose Sauce, Iceberg, Brown Bread

£14

£11

£11

£10

£10

£11

Why not add? Fries £3
Hand Cut Chunky Chips £3

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) (V)  
Served with Black Cherry Ice Cream  

RED ROW ORCHARD CRUMBLE (V) 
Served with Warm Custard  

CHEESECAKE (V)
Please ask your server for today’s flavours.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF) (V)  
Served with Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream 

AMARETTO CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Served with Pink Peppercorn Shortbread

TRIO OF LOCAL ICE CREAMS & SORBETS   
Please ask your server for today’s flavours.  

LOCAL CHEESE SELECTION (V)   
Served with Oatcakes and Black Horse Orchard Chutney.  

SLICE OF CAKE
Please ask your server for today’s flavours.

FRUIT SCONE
Served with Clotted Cream and Jam 

CHEESE SCONE
Served Warm with Maldon Salted Butter

CAKE OR SCONE WITH COFFEE

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£6

£10

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£6.95

AMERICANO 
  
LATTE  
Add syrup for 45p

CAPPUCCINO   

FLAT WHITE 

ESPRESSO   

DOUBLE ESPRESSO   

DECAF COFFEE   

DECAF TEA   

TEA  

ICED COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE 
Hot Chocolate Topped with Whipped Cream,
Marshmallows and a Flake

HERBAL TEA 
please ask your server for flavours

Oat, Soya and Almond Milk is available, just ask
your server!

£3.00

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.75

£2.75

£4.00

£3.50

£4.25

£3.25

DESSERTS & CAKES TEAS & COFFEES

SANDWICHES

AMARETTO COFFEE 

COINTREAU COFFEE 

TIA MARIA COFFEE 

BAILEYS COFFEE 

IRISH COFFEE 

Oat, Soya and Almond Milk is available, just ask your
server!

LIQUEUR COFFEES
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Available 12- 5pm Daily

 (V) = VEGETARIAN (VE) = VEGAN (GF) = GLUTEN FREE
(GFA) = GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE  (N) = NUTS 

Please be aware that our kitchen handles nuts. If you have a
nut allergy, please inform our staff.

THERE IS A 10% DISCRETIONARY GRATUITY
ADDED ONTO EACH BILL.

EVERY FRIDAY

£20

2 Small 
Fish & Chips

12pm - 3pm


