

### STARTERS

<b>SOUP OF THE DAY (GFA)</b> Fresh Bread	£6
ROASTED HERITAGE BEETROOT SALAD (V) Balsamic Vinegar, Baked Goats Cheese	£8
PORK AND APPLE SCOTCH EGG Pickled Fennel Salad	£9
SMOKED SALMON CARPACCIO Salmon, Beetroot, Orange, Horseradish	£9
MUSSELS Shetland Mussels, White Wine Garlic Butter, Crusty Bread, Lemon Available as a main course for £15	£9
<b>COARSE COUNTRY PORK TERRINE (GFA)</b> Piccalilli Chutney, Sourdough	£8
<b>CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL (GFA)</b> Marie-Rose Sauce, Iceberg Lettuce, Brown Bread	£9
<b>CRISPY STORNAWAY BLACK PUDDING</b> Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce	£8
SHARERS	
WARM HOMEMADE BREAD BASKET Served with a Selection of Flavoured Butter	£4.95
MARINATED OLIVES	£3.95
FILO BAKED CAMEMBERT Sharing Camembert for Two with White Truffle &	£15

Honey, Rosemary & Thyme, Sliced Ciabatta Available with vegan camembert

## MAINS -

BELLY PORK	
Spiced Tomato Relish, Garlic Potatoes	5

STEAK AND BOMBARDIER ALE PIE Mashed Potatoes, Buttered Greens

**BLACK HORSE FISH AND CHIPS** Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas Available in half portion for £12.50

FISH PIE TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR MASH (GFA) Creamed Peas, Crusty Bread

**SCAMPI AND CHIPS** Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon

PASTA OF THE DAY (V) Please ask your server for the pasta dish of the day

**BLACK HORSE BEAMISH BURGER (GFA)** 8oz Chuck Steak Burger, Local Mature Cheddar, Streaky Bacon, Gherkin Ketchup, Brioche Bun, Onion Rings with Fries & Slaw

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER (GFA) £17 Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast, Nduja Mayo, Onion Rings with Fries & Slaw

**AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER (VE) (GFA)** Grilled Sheese, Garnish, Fries and Mayo

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY (N) Steamed Jasmine Rice, Prawn Crackers

Three King Prawns £4 CAESAR SALAD Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Crouton

Chicken Breast £4 or Salmon Fillet £6 Why not add?

## FROM THE GRILL

£16

£13

£15	All served with a traditional garnish of grilled to mushrooms, onion rings and hand cut chunky o			
£17	BLACK HORSE MIXED GRILL	£25		
£17	40z Rump Steak, 40z Gammon, Lamb Chop, Chicken Breast, Stornoway Black Pudding, Lincolnshire Sausages, Fried Organic Egg			
£17	100z BISTRO CUT RUMP (GFA)	£19		
	100z RIBEYE (GFA)	£27		
£15	8oz FILLET (GFA)	£35		
£15	Why rot Add? Three King Prawns £4			
£17	<b>STEAK SAUCES</b> Diane, Blue Cheese, Peppercorn, Béarnaise	<b>£3.5</b> 0		
	SIDES			
£17	Hand Cut Chunky Chips (VE)	£4		
h	Sea Salt and Rosemary Fries	£4		
	Side Salad (VE)	£4		
£15	Sauteed Greens (V)	£4		
	Creamy Mash (V)	£4		

Onion Rings (V) (GFA) £4

(V) = VEGETARIAN (VE) = VEGAN (GF) = GLUTEN FREE (GFA) = GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE (N) = NUTS

Please be aware that our kitchen handles nuts. If you have a nut allergy, please inform our staff.

> THERE IS A 10% DISCRETIONARY GRATUITY ADDED ONTO EACH BILL.



## **SANDWICHES**

#### Available 12- 5pm Daily

All sandwiches are served with crisps and a salad garnish.

- RUMP STEAK (GFA) Caramelised Onion, Flat Field Mushroom, Smoked Cheese on Sourdough
- OPEN CHICKEN MAYO Smoked Bacon, Organic Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce on Sourdough

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY (GFA) Smoked Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Sauce on Bloomer

BLACK HORSE CLUB SANDWICH (GFA) Sliced Chicken Breast, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise on Bloomer

ROAST OF THE DAY Pot of Rich Gravy on Stottie Bread

PRAWN COCKTAIL SANDWICH (GFA) Marie-Rose Sauce, Iceberg, Brown Bread

la llui natada	Fries £3
Why roy ugg!	Fries £3 Hand Cut Chunky Chips £3

(V) = VEGETARIAN (VE) = VEGAN (GF) = GLUTEN FREE (GFA) = GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE (N) = NUTS

Please be aware that our kitchen handles nuts. If you have a nut allergy, please inform our staff.

DESSERTS	&	CAKES
----------	---	-------

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) (V) Served with Black Cherry Ice Cream

**RED ROW ORCHARD CRUMBLE (V)** Served with Warm Custard

CHEESECAKE (V) Please ask your server for today's flavours.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF) (V) Served with Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

AMARETTO CRÈME BRÛLÉE Served with Pink Peppercorn Shortbread

£14

£11

£11

£10

£10

£11

TRIO OF LOCAL ICE CREAMS & SORBETS Please ask your server for today's flavours.

LOCAL CHEESE SELECTION (V) Served with Oatcakes and Black Horse Orchard Chutney.

**SLICE OF CAKE** Please ask your server for today's flavours.

FRUIT SCONE Served with Clotted Cream and Jam

**CHEESE SCONE** Served Warm with Maldon Salted Butter

CAKE OR SCONE WITH COFFEE

## LIQUEUR COFFEES

AMARETTO COFFEE	£5.95
COINTREAU COFFEE	£5.95
TIA MARIA COFFEE	£5.95
BAILEYS COFFEE	£5.95
IRISH COFFEE	£5.95

Oat, Soya and Almond Milk is available, just ask your server!

# **TEAS & COFFEES**

£8	AMERICANO	£3.00	
£8	LATTE Add syrup for 45p	£3.50	
20	CAPPUCCINO	£3.95	
£8	FLAT WHITE	<b>£3.5</b> 0	
£8	ESPRESSO		
20	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00	
£8	DECAF COFFEE	£3.00	
£6	DECAF TEA		
01.0	TEA	£2.75	
£10	ICED COFFEE	£4.00	
<b>£3.5</b> 0	HOT CHOCOLATE	<b>£3.5</b> 0	
<b>£3.5</b> 0	<b>DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE</b> Hot Chocolate Topped with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and a Flake	£4.25	
£4	HERBAL TEA please ask your server for flavours	£3.25	
£6.95	Oat, Soya and Almond Milk is available, just ask your server!		
£5.95	THERE IS A 10% DISCRETIONARY GRATUITY ADDED ONTO EACH BILL.		
£5.95	EVERY FRIDAY		
£5.95	2 Small		
£5.95	Fish & Chips		
£5.95			

12pm - 3pm